Financial Highlights
For the year ended 31 December 2000
(Expressed in Hong Kong dollars)

Total Assets

Capital and Reserves

Issued Share Capital

Turnover

(Loss)/Profit Before Taxation
Profit Attributable to Shareholders
Basic Eamings Per Share (cents)

Dividends Per Share (cents)

Corporate Information

DIRECTORS

Ho Kian Guan — Chairman
Ho Kian Hock — Vice Chairman
Ho Kian Cheong — Managing Director
Paul Tse See Fan
* Robin Y.H.Chan
* Arthur Kwok Chi Shun

* Independent Non-executive Director
SECRETARY
Ida Yuen Chiu Yuk

AUDITORS

KPMG

8th Floor Prince’s Building
10 Chater Road

Hong Kong

2000
$°000

2,317,835

1,243,954

340,200

104,829
(36,124)

6,948

2

Nil

1999
$°000

2,431,687
1,245,791
340,200
370,947
46,796
40,107

16

15

SHARE REGISTRARS &
TRANSFER OFFICE

Tengis Limited

4/F Hutchison House

Harcourt Road

Hong Kong

REGISTERED OFFICE

Room 1211 Wing On Centre
111 Connaught Road Central

Hong Kong

Decrease
%

72

83
88
100



