Financial Highlights

For the year ended 31 December 2000 (Expressed in Hong Kong dollars)

	2000 \$'000	1999 \$'000	Decrease %
Total Assets	2,317,835	2,431,687	5
Capital and Reserves	1,243,954	1,245,791	0.2
Issued Share Capital	340,200	340,200	_
Turnover	104,829	370,947	72
(Loss)/Profit Before Taxation	(36,124)	46,796	n.a.
Profit Attributable to Shareholders	6,948	40,107	83
Basic Earnings Per Share (cents)	2	16	88
Dividends Per Share (cents)	Nil	1.5	100

Corporate Information

DIRECTORS

Ho Kian Guan – Chairman Ho Kian Hock – Vice Chairman Ho Kian Cheong – Managing Director Paul Tse See Fan

- * Robin Y.H.Chan
- * Arthur Kwok Chi Shun

SECRETARY

Ida Yuen Chiu Yuk

AUDITORS

KPMG 8th Floor Prince's Building 10 Chater Road Hong Kong

SHARE REGISTRARS & TRANSFER OFFICE

Tengis Limited 4/F Hutchison House Harcourt Road Hong Kong

REGISTERED OFFICE

Room 1211 Wing On Centre 111 Connaught Road Central Hong Kong

st Independent Non-executive Director